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First Name Last Name Institution Email 
Micah Altman Henry A. Murray Research 

Archive, Harvard University 
micah_altman@harvard.edu 

Bill Arms Cornell, Information Science wya@cs.cornell.edu 

James Beach Biodiversity Research Center, 
University of Kansas 

beach@ku.edu 

Fran Berman San Diego Supercomputer 
Center 

berman@sdsc.edu 

Jake  Carlson Purdue University jrcarlso@purdue.edu 

Kris Carpenter 
Negulescu 

Internet Archive kcarpenter@archive.org 

Robert Cartolano Library Information 
Technology Office Columbia 
University 

rtc@columbia.edu 

Larry Carver UCSB carver@library.ucsb.edu  

Robert  Chen Center for International Earth 
Science Information Network, 
Columbia University 

bchen@ciesin.columbia.edu 

Nancy Christ Wayne State University nchrist@med.wayne.edu 

Sayeed Choudhury Sheridan Libraries, Johns 
Hopkins University  

sayeed@jhu.edu 

John Cobb Oak Ridge National 
Laboratory/U Tenn 

cobbjw@ornl.gov 

Tom Cramer Stanford University tcramer@stanford.edu 

Mark Evans Tessella Inc. mark.evans@tessella.com 

Eileen Fenton Portico eileen.fenton@portico.org 

Juliana Freire University of Utah juliana [at] cs [dot] utah [dot] edu 

Amy Friedlander Council on Library and 
Information Resources 

afriedlander@clir.org 

Linda Frueh Internet Archive linda@archive.org 

Tom Garnett Biodiversity Heritage Library, 
Smithsonian Institution 
Libraries 

garnettt@si.edu 

Candace Greene Smithsonian/NMNH greenec@si.edu 

Myron Gutmann University of Michigan gutmann@umich.edu 

Bob Hanisch Space Telescope Science 
Institute 

hanisch@stsci.edu 

Miriam Heller USC miriam.heller@usc.edu 

Charles Henry Council on Library and 
Information Resources 

chenry@clir.org 

Geneva Henry Digital Library Initiative Rice 
University Fondren Library 

ghenry@rice.edu 

Robert Leopold National Anthropological 
Archives, Smithsonian Institute 

leopold@si.edu 

Joan Lippincott Coalition for Networked 
Information  

joan@cni.org 

mailto:micah_altman@harvard.edu
mailto:wya@cs.cornell.edu
mailto:beach@ku.edu
mailto:berman@sdsc.edu
mailto:jrcarlso@purdue.edu
mailto:kcarpenter@archive.org
mailto:rtc@columbia.edu
mailto:carver@library.ucsb.edu
mailto:bchen@ciesin.columbia.edu
mailto:nchrist@med.wayne.edu
mailto:sayeed@jhu.edu
mailto:cobbjw@ornl.gov
mailto:tcramer@stanford.edu
mailto:mark.evans@tessella.com
mailto:eileen.fenton@portico.org
mailto:afriedlander@clir.org
mailto:linda@archive.org
mailto:garnettt@si.edu
mailto:greenec@si.edu
mailto:gutmann@umich.edu
mailto:hanisch@stsci.edu
mailto:miriam.heller@usc.edu
mailto:chenry@clir.org
mailto:ghenry@rice.edu
mailto:leopold@si.edu
mailto:joan@cni.org


Matt McDermott National Museum of Natural 
History, Smithsonian 
Institution 

mcdermottm@si.edu 

Mary Molinaro University of Kentucky 
Libraries  

molinaro@uky.edu 

Reagan Moore SDSC moore@sdsc.edu 

Chris Muller Muller Media Conversions chris.muller@mullermedia.com 

James L. Mullins Purdue University jmullins@purdue.edu 

Jim Myers University of Illinois National 
Center for Supercomputing 
Applications  

jimmyers@ncsa.uiuc.edu 

David Noack Information Manufacturing 
Corporation 

DNoack@InfoMan.com 

Mourad Ouzzani Purdue University mourad@cs.purdue.edu 

Jerry Persons Stanford University Libraries jpersons@stanford.edu 

Beth Plale School of Informatics, Indiana 
University 

plale@indiana.edu 

Padma  Raghavan   The Pennsylvania State 
University 

raghavan@psu.edu 

Bruce Schatz University of Illinois schatz@uiuc.edu 

Amit Sheth Knoesis Center, Wright State 
University 

amit.sheth@wright.edu 

Carol Song Rosen Center for Advanced 
Computing, Purdue University 

carolxsong@purdue.edu 

Paul Thompson Dartmouth College Paul.Thompson@dartmouth.edu 

Weijia Xu Texas Advanced Computing 
Center, UT Austin 

xwj@tacc.utexas.edu  

Genong 
(Eugene) 

Yu George Mason University gyu@gmu.edu 
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